
Michael Walls (9
th

/10
th

 grade) GAME SCHEDULE: 

  

         Sunday 12/18/16 – 4:00pm – RHAM Middle School – vs. Hebron (Jeff Thibodeau) 

         Wednesday 1/4/17 – 6:30pm – RHAM Middle School – vs. Hebron (Randy Ely) 

         Saturday 1/7/17 – 12:00pm – Marlborough Elementary – vs. Marlborough (Greg Smith) 

         Monday 1/9/17 – 7:30pm – RHAM Middle School – vs. Andover (Jim Keeney) 

         Tuesday 1/10/17 – 7:30pm – RHAM Middle School – NO OPPONENT 

         Sunday 1/15/17 – 4:00pm – RHAM High School – vs. Hebron (Joe Wasil) 

         Tuesday 1/17/17 – 6:30pm – RHAM Middle School – vs. Hebron (Jeff Thibodeau) 

         Saturday 1/21/17 – 12:15pm – RHAM MS – vs. Hebron (Wendell Davis) 

         Sunday 1/22/17 – 1:30pm – RHAM MS – NO OPPONENT 

         Sunday 1/29/17 – 3:30pm – Willington School – vs. Willington (Jen Bowes) 

         Wednesday 2/1/17 – 8:30pm – RHAM Middle School – vs. Hebron (Wendell Davis) 

         Saturday 2/4/17 – 12:15pm – RHAM Middle School – vs. Marlborough (Paul Slott) 

         Wednesday 2/8/17 – 7:30pm – RHAM Middle School – vs. Hebron (Joe Wasil) 

         Sunday 2/12/17 – 4:15pm – Columbia Porter School – vs. Columbia (Bernie Drabek) 

         Sunday 2/19/17 – 12:15pm – RHAM Middle School – vs. Hebron (Jeff Thibodeau) 

 


